
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
94 

378 
298 
820 
165 
472 
278 
538 
778 
800 
226 
184 
194 
804 
100 
126 
302 
176 
710 
50 

998 
60 

324 
54 

972 
34 

476 
204 
218 
498 
230 
264 
424 
212 

Name 
Sven van der Mierden 
Roy van Heugten 
Bas Vaessen 
Dennis Wiemann 
Yannick Heylen 
Glen Meier 
Thomas Vermijl 
Michael Kratzer 
Michael Sandner 
Dmytro Asmanov 
Tom Koch 
Marco König 
Bryan Engelen 
Luka Kutnar 
Stephan Büttner 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Donny van Wessel 
Karol Kruszynski 
Dovydas Karka 
Cyrille Flury 
Nico Adler 
Nico Koch 
Alexander Banzirsch 
Kevin Winkle 
Maximilian Pleyer 
Toni Hoffmann 
Hannes Wegner 
Loris Freidig 
Kamil Osieleniec 
Jan Allers 
Dave Abbing 
Jascha Berg 
Christoph Danz 
Rosell Romero Joan Da

FNM 
KNMV 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 
FMB 
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
FMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
AMZS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
PZM 
LMSF 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Valkenswaar

NED/ Achterveld 

NED/ Swalmen 

GER/ Bocholt- Sud

BEL/ Zemst 

DEN/ Trige 

BEL/ Helchteren 

AUT/ Anger 

AUT/ Rainbach 

UKR/ Kijev 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Ansbach 

BEL/ Zonhoven 

SLO/ sentvid pri st

GER/ Schkölen 

GER/ Urbach 

NED/ Doetinchem 

POL/ ?ysomice 

LTU/ Pasvalys 

SUI/ Leuzigen 

GER/ Ebersbach 

GER/ Braunschwe

AUT/ Eidenberg 

GER/ Murrhardt 

GER/ Ober-Ramsta

GER/ Wismar 

GER/ Jatznick 

SUI/ Sumiswald 

GER/ Lublin 

GER/ Nützen 

GER/ Vreden 

GER/ Riede 

GER/ Groß-Zimme

ESP/ Sant antoni d

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  
Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL 

Team Modiform 

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

Team DIGA-Procross 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

GPR Promo MX Team 

Team Damianik 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Team AID 

Husqvarna Maurer Racing 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

KTM Alksom Race Factory / Mefo Sport 

Van Wessel Racing 

- 

Garin MX Team 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

ADAC Sachsen 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen Anhalt 

Team BGtech/Ernecker 

MPS Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Hesse

BvZ Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

HFour-MX Raceland 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

- 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen/ MX Masters Ro

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:02.515 
2:02.652 
2:02.906 
2:03.313 
2:03.864 
2:04.293 
2:04.817 
2:05.162 
2:05.403 
2:05.716 
2:05.816 
2:05.994 
2:06.045 
2:06.251 
2:06.451 
2:06.617 
2:06.657 
2:06.730 
2:07.877 
2:08.205 
2:08.329 
2:08.981 
2:09.107 
2:09.230 
2:09.416 
2:10.713 
2:11.049 
2:11.109 
2:12.395 
2:12.781 
2:12.957 
2:14.440 
2:16.406 
2:18.104 

Diff 

0.137 
0.391 
0.798 
1.349 
1.778 
2.302 
2.647 
2.888 
3.201 
3.301 
3.479 
3.530 
3.736 
3.936 
4.102 
4.142 
4.215 
5.362 
5.690 
5.814 
6.466 
6.592 
6.715 
6.901 
8.198 
8.534 
8.594 
9.880 

10.266 
10.442 
11.925 
13.891 
15.589 

In Lap 
3 
6 
4 
1 
4 
8 
5 
6 
5 
7 
6 
5 
7 
6 
4 
8 
6 
5 
3 
7 
6 
8 
4 
6 
8 
8 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
1 
5 
6 

km/h 
52,891 
52,832 
52,723 
52,549 
52,315 
52,135 
51,916 
51,773 
51,673 
51,545 
51,504 
51,431 
51,410 
51,326 
51,245 
51,178 
51,162 
51,132 
50,674 
50,544 
50,495 
50,240 
50,191 
50,143 
50,071 
49,574 
49,447 
49,425 
48,944 
48,802 
48,738 
48,200 
47,505 
46,921 
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ADAC MX Masters Lichtenvoorde 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:33:39 

Lichtenvoorde 1,800 Km 

15.08.2015 09:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 35/15
posted at:              h


